_) 600 Fifth Street NW
vl | Washington, DC 20001
L: , 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, February 11, 2013
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions
Susan Holland, Chair

Public Comment Period

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Metrorail - Enhanced Operator Announcements
Paul Bumbry, Superintendent, Metroralil
Transportation

Interior Elevator Directional Signage

Michael McBride, Program Manager, Public Art &
Environmental Graphic Design, Transit
Infrastructure and Engineering Services

MetroAccess Bus Stop Signs at Metrorail Stations
(Update)

Customer Service Process for Staff Recognition
(Update)

Adjournment



