

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Monday, February 11, 2013 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Susan Holland, Chair
4:05 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:15 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
4:25 p.m.	Metrorail - Enhanced Operator Announcements Paul Bumbry, Superintendent, Metrorail Transportation
5:00 p.m.	Interior Elevator Directional Signage Michael McBride, Program Manager, Public Art & Environmental Graphic Design, Transit Infrastructure and Engineering Services
5:30 p.m.	MetroAccess Bus Stop Signs at Metrorail Stations (Update)
5:50 p.m.	Customer Service Process for Staff Recognition (Update)
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment